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Name and Address of Owner. Freehold. Run. Total, Nameand Address of Owner. Freehold. Run. Total.

Ballagh, S., Leeston
Brown, W. A., Chertsey
Bishop, William, Southbridge
Brown. Richard, Christchurch
Berry Brothers, Ferry Road ..'.
Biitt'erfield, J., Kowai Pass
Bedford, George, Courtenay
Brown, James, Kowai Pass
Ballagh, H., Hororata
Bearman, H., Tai Tapu
Barter, S., Templeton
Baker, T. S., Akaroa
Blake, Walter, UpperRiccarton ...
Brown, G. H., Dunsandel
Brown, William, Lincoln
Bell, John,Rolleston
Body, A. F., Killinchy
Baker, Walter, Lincoln
Burke, Martin, Halkett
Buchanan, H., Manager for, Little

River
Brown and Allen, South Rakaia ...
Brabazon, John, Waimakariri
Bruce, T. W., Cora Lynn
Bealey, S., Haldon, Coalgate
Birdling, W., Little River
Boulton, Thomas, Kimberley
Brookes, Thomas, Brookside
Buckley, V., Harewood Road
Buckley, George, Heathcote Valley
Brake, Charles, Tai Tapu
Beatty, A. and A., Kimberley
Bailey, William, Templeton
Bucknell, C. S., Yaldhurst
Brandt, Conrad, Shands Track
Bailey, John, Templeton
Barker, C. F., Hereford Street
Brown, J. T., Asliburton
Butterick, David, Ashburton
Berins, Thomas, Kaituna
Brown, James, Ashburton
Blake, Robert, Lincoln
Bennison, William, Ashburton
Boyle, Samuel, Rangiora
Culliford, Joseph, Kowai Pass
Clarkson Brothers, Christchurch ...
Collins, William, Springston
Chalmers, P. and J., Ashburton ...
Campbell, P., Southbridge
Chisnall, W., Executors of, Fendal-

town
Campbell, J.R., Southbridge
Curry, Edward, Springston
Clinton, P., G-reendale
Croskill, R., Kirwee
Coleham, Thomat,Riccarton
Callan, William, Springston
Crump, John, Springston
Cordy, James, Hororata
Chapman, S. and II., Ashburton ...
Cowan, Mrs., Southbridge
Cunningham, J., Brookside
Clarke, Thomas, Dunsandel
Crocker, R. G-., Tai Tapu
Clithero,Robert, Selwyn
Cannon, Thomas, Southbridge
Cholmondeley, C. P., Port Levy ...
Crowe, Patrick, Killinchy
Caldcr, Alexander, Halkett
Cunningham, Andrew, Dunsandel
Campbell, Peter, Killinchy
Carpenter, Or. F , Yaldhurst
Chatmoss Company, Ashburton ...
Church, G., A>hburton Forks
Coster, John, McLean's Island
Carpenter, W. and F., Prebbleton
Crver, IS.., Southbridge
Clifford, W. A., Dunsandel
Coster, L. and E., Rakaia
Cross, W. P., Burnham
Cook, George, Courtenay
Comrie, David, Halkett
Campbell, Charles, Waddington ...
Cairncross, D., Ashburton
Carter, Charles, Templeton
Connor, Thomas, Tai Tapu
Campbell, W. B., Malvern

200
620
160
100
80
67

260
55
55
40

128
75O

60
132
100
no
60
20

100

7.490
7,800
2,000
1,000
5,000
3.000

60
270
200

400
58

149
306
300

50
184
900
647
100
200

255
70

399
1,500

6,000
6,000

15,000
8,000
2,400

350

200
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100
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67

260
55
55
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750
60

132
100
110
60
20

100

7.49O
13,800
8,000

16,000
13,000
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184
900
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350
45O

97
400
130

Corbitt, Edward, Asliburton
Chapman, E., Drayton
Cotton,R. M., Lake Coleridge
Clarkson Brothers, Waimakariri ...
Campbell, E. H., Craigieburn
Cardale and Barry, Waireka
Coster Brothers, Mount Hutt
Cordy, John, Hororata
Cordy Brothers, Malvern Hills ...
Clarke, Joseph, Longbeach
Chapman, J. and W., Opawa
Cox, C. P., Asliburton
Chamberlain, Henry, Irwell
Clarkson, W. B., Ciiristehureh
Carde, Brothers, Woolston
Coster, L. and E., Lyndhurst
Deans, John,Riecarton
Dilloway, J., Dunsandel
D:\wson, A.. Asliburton
Dudley, C. T., Irwell
Davis, K., Tai Tapu and Longbeach
Delamain, F., Yaldhurst
Dunn, David, Lincoln
Dellew, Isaac, Templeton
Digby and Sons, Asliburton
Duke, J. M., Springston
Dysart, James, Courtenay
Duncan, John, Hororata
Davis, A. E., Courtcnay
Davidson, A. S., Greenpark
DftWton, James, Dunsandel
Duncan, George, Hcathcote
Dearnley, Edwin, Springslon
Denrden, P. R., South Rakaia
Dalgleish, James, Le Bon's Bay ...
Davis, William, Hororata
Dixon, Thomas, Christchurch
Dawson, Thomas, Templeton
Daniels, Mrs., Papanui
Davis, John, Harewood Road
Dennis, Samuel, Malvern
Duncan, J. and D., South Rakaia...
Dingle, J. T., Bingsland
Dowling, Thomas, Southbridge
Deans, John, Home Bush
Day, Robert, Springston
Donaughey, John, Rolleston
Drummond, Peter, North Rakaia...
Eaglesome, M., Lower LincolnRoad
Elstob, Samuel, Burnham
Ebeling, H., Greenpark
Ell, G. W., AddinRton
Earle, Edwin, Killinchy
Eaton, James, Tai Tapu
Kdi>, B., Asliburton
Evans, Or., Hororata
Enys Brothers, West Coast Road...
Elder Brothers, Tuam Street,

Christchurch
Everett, William, Surveyor's Gully
Ellis Brothers, Springston
Edmonds, G-eorge, Head of the Bay
Fisher, J. T., Heatbcote
Fisher, S., Heatheote
Frankish, A., Irwell
Fisher, Kev. T. R., Ellesmere
Ford, J. T. and Co., Christchurch
Finley, William, Courtenay
Felloon, Ellen, Killinchy
Fleming, K. G., Sheffield
Farr, Henry, TaiTapu
Fincham, T., Southbridge
Fussell, Thomas, Doyleston
Fraser, Rev. Charles, West Melton
Franklish, J. D., Christchurch
Frisby Brothers, Longbeach
Fussell, William, TaiTapu
Fleming, R., Port Levy
Fleming, R., Ahuriri
Either, S., Rakaia
Ford, J. T., Selwyn and Riccarton
Free, Thomas, New Brighton
Fountaineand Roskruge, Prebbleton
Forrester, James, Newtown
Franks, George, Halswe.ll
Foreman, James, Waterton
Graham, W., Southbridge
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2,300
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